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SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS NAME MODERATOR 

NAME 

1 01/2/21 Monday Drug Review - Givostran 

Protocol presentation 

Dr.Rucha Punse 

Dr.Rahul Ghodse 

Dr. V.M. Motghare 

2 02/2/21 Tuesday Pharmacotherapy of insecticide 

poisoning 

Dr.Promoda N Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

3 03/2/21 Wednesday Seminar- Antiviral drugs Dr.Sneha Dange Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

4 05/2/21 Friday Drug Review-Trifarotene Dr.  Vishakha .Sinha Dr. Smita Sontakke 

5 10/2/21 Wednesday Seminar - Diabetes Mellitus Dr. Ashwita Shetty Dr. A. V. Turankar 

6 11/2/21 Thursday Short topic  Telimedicine Dr. Rucha Punse 

 

Dr. Chetna 

Shamkuwar 

7 

 

12/2/21 Friday Seminar - Factor modifying drug 

action 

Dr. Amit Dhok Dr. S.D.Balani 

8 15/2/21 Monday Seminar - Biotechnology as a 

source of drug 

Dr.Akhil Giradkar Dr. V.M. Motghare 

9 17/2/21 Wednesday Seminar - DrugS acting on 

Histamine Receptor 

Dr. Neha Meshram Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

10 20/2/21  Saturday Seminar - G-Protein coupled 

Receptor 

Dr. Sandeep Sasi Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

11 22/2/21 Monday Protocol Presentation Dr.Girish Wankhede Dr. Smita Sontakke 

12 23/2/21 Tuesday Drug Review- Clascoterone Dr. Monika Tabhane Dr. A. V. Turankar 

13 24/2/21 Wednesday Drug Review -Lembrorexant Dr.Anshul Upadhyay Dr. Chetna 

Shamkuwar 

14 25/2/21 Thursday Drug Review -Cabotegravir plus 

rilpivirine 

Dr.Mitali Wagh Dr. S.D.Balani 

15 26/2/21 Friday Drug Review -Imlafidose Dr. Promoda N Dr. V.M. Motghare 



 

 

 

 

 


